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Gibbons Motor Toys

N/U

Used
Used
Used
Used

Year
2023
2023
2023
2020

Printed 01/14/2026
Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

5009 50th Avenue

Gibbons, AB TOA 1NO

780-923-3796
Make
STARCRAFT
Mercury
Misc
Mercury

Model

188DC

150XL PROXS 4S
SINGLE GREASE
9.9 EXLPT PK 4S

Stock #
11702A
11702B
11702C
11702D

VIN/HIN
STR82860A323
3B341393
45JA3NU16P1000697
1R011605
Manufacturer Base Price $71,856.00
Total price $71,856.00
Discount ($3,872.00)
Final price $67,984.00
Unit Information
Stock Number 11702A
Hours 35
Stock Number 11702B
Hours 35




